


Capped Representatives - FRANCE
Most Capped Players Position World Tests Europe OIM Total

Cup Caps

Lajus Marc Men/Mxsn/30/35/40/45 Wom-AC 33 74 107
Benhamdi Chaouki Men/Men 30/35/40 31 69 100
Quemener Nadia Women/Wom 27 38 56 5 99
Mazars Jérôme Men/Mixed Play/Ch 31 61 6 98
Dinale Jérôme Men 30/35/40/45 Player/Ch 35 60 95
Lafourcade Christophe Mixed/Mxsnr 42 10 41 93
Rayer Arnaud Mixed/Mxsnr Play/Ch 41 10 38 89
Boutet Laurent Mixed/Men 30/35/40/45 26 63 89
Boutet Laurent Mixed/Men 30/35/40 17 63 80
Mathey Oliver Men 30/35/40/45 Mgr/Play 34 54 88
Mas Cecile Women/Mixed 25 57 6 88
Alexandre Damien Mixed 27 55 6 88

Last First Division Position World Tests Europe OIM Total
name name Cup Caps

Achard Guillaume Men 5 5
Acker Erick Mixed/Men Mgr/Ch 21 28 49
Acker Linda Women/Wom 27 Coach 17 30 47
Alexandre Damien Mixed 27 55 6 88
Alexandre Marlène Mixed/Women 6 8 14
Allegre Eric Men 35 7 7
Allen Katherine Women 6 6 1 13
Amiot Emmanuel Men 40 8 8
Anthouard Aurélien Mixed 10 32 42
Antomarchi Nicolas Men 30 14 14
Arce Maud Guerrero Women 27 8 8
Argel Benoît Men 40 6 6
Argence Francois Men 40 7 7
Arnal Olivier Men 35/40/45 16 35 51
Arnaud Ambre Women 27 8 11 19
Arnaud Jean Denis Men/Mixed 16 16
Arnaudiès Gilles Men 50 5 5
Atkinson Zoe Women 7 7
Audinet Sebastien Men 30 10 9 19
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Audouard Anaïs Women 29 10 39
Aune Anne Sylvie Women 4 4
Aurelie Elzbach Women 27 19 19
Auria Olivier Men 30 6 6
Autin Juliette Women 27 6 6
Avot Blandine Women 7 7
Baati Dounia Mixed 9 9
Bagalino Sebastien Mixed 11 16 27
Bairaguy Roxane Women 27/Mixed 15 28 4 47
Ballevre Morgan Men 10 10
Baragatti Claire Women 7 7
Barberra David Men/Men 30 21 21
Bardou Brice Men 50 6 8 14
Bardou Lény Men 22 22
Bardou Lionel Men 50 9 8 17
Bari Russell Men 30/40/45 Play/Mgr 23 37 60
Barrioz Sebastian Men 40 Coach 10 10
Barrot Bastien Cotte Men 9 9
Bassard Cedric Men 6 16 1 23
Baure Jean-Francois Mixed/Men 31 31
Bedrines Julien Men 40 8 8
Belissa Stephane Men 35 7 7
Belondrade Emilie Mixed/Mxsnr 19 10 24 53
Benahcene Sonia Women 27 5 5
Benard Edwige Women 27/Mxsnr 7 8 15
Benelli Christophe Men 35/45 8 24 32
Beneplanc Luc Men 30 10 9 19
Benhamdi Chaouki Men/Men 30/35/40 31 69 100
Benistand Cyril Men 30 11 9 20
Benjamin Cottet Mixed 8 8
Benleulmi Nadir Mixed 8 8
Bérenger Brice Men 30 7 7
Bérenguer Lucie Women 27 5 5
Bergere Yohan Men/Men 30 Play/Ch 19 49 68
Beringue Vincent Men 35 6 6
Bernard-Tremelo Louis Men 8 1 9
Berriat Hugo Men 19 38 1 58
Bertrand Philippe Mixed 6 6
Bertrand Vadim Men 30 8 8
Beudaert Audrey Women 27 Manager 8 8
Beurgaud Théo Men 19 30 7 56
Biet Samuel Men 30 16 16
Bizec Yannick Mixed/Men 19 52 6 77
Blanc Alexis Men 45 18 18
Blanc Pascal Men 35 Pl/Mg/AC 8 21 29
Bois Amandine Women 5 5
Bompard Willy Men 5 5
Bondon Laurent Men 50 8 8
Bonhoure Thomas Men 8 10 1 19
Bonnaudet Cassille Women 9 9 18
Boris Darceaux Men 30 6 6
Bosc Jean Luc Men 40 9 9
Bosc Rémi Mixed 9 18 27
Bouchet Johann Men 35 8 16 24
Boué Adrien Men 30 6 6
Bougrat Emmanuel Men 35/40 8 22 30
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Bougrat louis Mixed 11 11
Bouhier Emilie Women 9 9
Bouillet Adrien Men 10 10
Bourasseau Émeric Mixed/Men/Men 30 10 58 68
Bourcier Anne-Blanche Women 16 28 1 45
Bourgeois Fabienne Women 8 8
Bourret Marie Sempere Women 9 9
Boutaleb Samir Men 30 20 20
Boutet Laurent Mixed/Men 30/35/40/45 26 63 89
Bouvier Allison Mixed/Wom/Mxsn 20 37 5 62
Bralet Nathalie Women 7 7
Brebion Emmanuelle Mixed Snr 17 17
Brebion Julien Mixed/Mxsnr Mxsnr Ch 22 8 17 47
Brueziere Guillaume Men 2 2
Cantarel Christophe Men 40 10 7 17
Capus Julien Men 30 11 11
Carlioz Christophe Men 9 6 15
Caron David Men/Men 30 25 25
Caron Fabien Men 30 Coach 10 10
Carpanedo Cyril Men 45 17 17
Carpentier (Way) Ilse Mixed 14 14
Carre Aurelie Women 8 8
Carreau Emile Men/Men 30 17 17
Carreno Julien Men 30/Mxsnr 10 10 8 28
Carrere Arnaud Men 21 21
Carton Sophie Women 10 22 32
Casta Gilles Men 35 7 7
Castell Joanna Mixed 11 9 20
Cazergue Bénédicte Mixed 11 11
Cebron Guillaume Men 35 7 7
Cecile Demure Women 35 2 2
Cellitti Fabien Men 7 21 1 29
Cerveau Frédéric Men 30/35 19 19 38
Cerveau Marie Women 9 9
Chabbi Sophie Women 27 6 6
Chabloz Christophe Men 35/40/45/50 7 42 49
Chaffaut Andrès Mixed 9 9
Champoussin Estelle Women 27 7 7
Chancibot Robert Men 40 17 17
Chancibot Stephane Men 40/45 3 24 27
Charbonneau Thibaud Men 6 1 7
Charpenter Cecile Women 6 6
Charras Aube Women 8 8
Charras Sylvain Teams Manager 6 6
Charreyre Thibaut Mix/Men/Men30 18 21 1 40
Chassagne Félix Mixed 10 10 20
Chassande-Barrioz Sebastien Mixed 6 6
Chassin Olivier Men 45 18 18
Chatagnier Gilles Men 40 6 6
Chavance Violaine Women 8 1 9
Cheam Christian Men 4 10 1 15
Chourreau Florent Men 8 1 9
Christophe Nicolau-Bergeret Men 45 7 7
Cimolino-Brebion Emmanuelle Wom/Mix/Mxsn 21 10 21 52
Coco Michèle Women 10 21 31
Cognard Guillaume Men 10 17 6 33
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Colamonico Emma Women 8 8
Colombie Mathilde Women 27/35 15 9 24
Compan Alex Men 30 1 9 10
Conde Emmanuel Men/Men 30 28 38 66
Constantin Stephanie Women 27 11 11
Conway Susan Women 5 5
Coopoosamy Antoine Men 30 7 17 24
Cosnard Oliver Men 10 10
Costa Nicolas Men 30/35/40 8 24 32
Cottebarrot Bastien Men 9 48 6 63
Cottet Benjamin Mixed 7 7
Coudene Anthony Men 30 6 6
Couilleau Boris Men 35 10 10
Couronne Pascal Men//Men 35 Play/Ac 7 5 12
Courtiade Coline Mixed 5 5
Courtiade Laurent Men 45/50 5 24 29
Coutant Marion Clementine Women 35 8 8
Crevion Julien Mixed Ass Coach 10 10
Crowther-Alwyn Laura Women 27 11 11
Cruchant Antoine Mixed/Men 30 16 16
Da Silva Rudy Mixed 7 7
Dachet Sebastian Men 35 9 9
Damerval Dominique Mixed Coach 10 9 19
Damerval Marion Women 14 14
Damerval Violette Mixed/Women Manager 10 6 16
Danet Gautier Men 35 16 16
Dannaud Jean Claude Men 35 7 7
Dansette Delphine Wom/Wom 27/35 8 16 24
Darceau Boris Men 35 7 7
Daux Aurore Women 27 7 7
De Biaugue Alexandre Castet Men/Men 30/35 19 33 52
De Carvalho Baptiste Mixed 17 17
De Castro Mariana Women 10 10
De Labaca Joséphine Mixed 9 18 27
De Meynard Géraud Men 35 6 6
De Quatrebarbes Jocelyn Men 45 8 8
De Savignac Anne-Christelle Mixed 8 8
Deblaise Baptiste Men/Mixed 2 16 18
Degregorio Nicolas Men 30 Coach 6 6
Dejean Paul Mixed/Mxsnr 29 6 35
Delannoy Laëtitia Women 27 3 3
Delort Emmanuel Men 40 9 7 16
Delserieys Sophie Women 27 6 6
Demoura Sylvia Mixed 9 9
Denis Typhen Miette Women 27 8 8
Déplantes Noémie Mixed Manager 11 11
Desaulles Juliette Women 5 1 6
Desblancs Eric Men 40 13 13
Desgrange Yannick Men 45/50 9 19 28
Desgranges David Men/Men 30 20 26 6 52
Deshayes Sebastien Men 45/50 8 19 27
Dewam Benjamin Men 6 6
Di Benedetto Arnaud Men/Men 30/Mxsn 21 29 6 56
Di Tacchio Guillame Mixed 13 13
Dinale Jérôme Men 30/35/40/45 Player/Ch 35 60 95
Dominese Aubin Mixed 10 10
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Donadio Serge Men 35/40 19 19
Doree Catherine Women/Mixed 14 14
Doree Isabelle Women 7 7
Douaud Marine Women/Wom 27 Play/Mgr 24 8 32
Doucet Sylvain Men 10 10
Druot Fabien Mixed 10 10
Du Jeu Gabriel Men 30 10 16 26
Dubertrand Meryl Women 8 8
Dubois Claire Mixed 4 4
Ducasse Claude Men 45/50 9 18 27
Duchateaux Alban Men 8 11 1 20
Dufoulon Justine Women 9 9
Dumons Sylvain Men 6 6
Durand Marion Women 27 5 11 16
Duros Frédéric Men 50 4 8 12
Elmerich Juliette Women 6 6
Elzbach Aurélie Wom/Wom 27/35 16 6 22
Errard Alexis Mixed Snr 10 6 16
Eschwege Nicolas Men 35/40/45 16 35 51
Escoffier Florian Mixed 9 9
Espiau William Men 11 9 20
Estanislao Justine Wom/Mix/Wom27 10 36 1 47
Estève Morgane Women 7 7
Fabien Caron Men 30 Manager 9 9
Fabjanczyk Wanda Gracia Women 27/35 22 19 41
Faignot Cyril Men 45 3 3
Faissolle Christophe Men 40/45 21 49 70
Fargier David Men 15 15
Fargier Nadine Women 14 14
Faugeron Lucas Men 8 11 1 20
Fayand Camille Women 5 5
Feraud Florence Women 9 16 25
Fernandez Mathias Men 8 2 1 11
Ferreira Anne Mixed 13 13
Ferry Arnaud Men 40 8 8
Fevre Christophe Men 30 6 6
Fevre Thibault Men 30 Manager 10 10
Fisch Cathy Women 13 13
Flammang Eric Men 40 9 9
Flanagan Emilie Mixed 10 8 18
Flory Mikael Men 40 7 7
Fluxa (Léton) Glwadys Women 27 9 9
Foi Renaud Men 45 8 8
Fortunel Eric Men 50 7 7
Foudraz Sandrine Mixed 6 6
Fouillard Gael Men 15 15
Fourmond Pauline Mixed 10 9 19
François Lataillade Men 45 7 7
Frelicot Denielig Men 10 10
Frelicot Marine Women 35 8 8
Fremez Romain Mixed/Mxsnr 11 10 25 5 51
Frumholz Philippe Men 35 8 15 23
Gaillard Herve Men 35 7 7
Gailleton Cyrille Men 30 6 6
Gajan Céline Mixed 9 9
Galdiolo Frédéric Men 45/50 16 16
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Galy Florent Mixed/Mxsnr Play/Ac 32 24 5 61
Gandouin Dorothée Wom/Mix/Wom35 15 30 5 50
Ganneau Alain Men 35 6 6
Garden Brigitte Women 7 7
Garden Claire Mixed/Women 14 14
Garden Jean Luc Men/Men 35 16 16
Garrido Fabien Mixed Snr 7 7
Garrigou Sébastien Men 40 7 7
Gassie Laurent Women Ass Coach 10 10
Gauche Johanne Women 27 9 9
Gaudy Vincent Mixed/Men 35/40 26 26
Gayda Alexandra Women 27 8 8
Georget David Men 40/45/50 18 39 57
Gheeraert Jean Baptiste Men 6 6
Gibbs Ben Men 30/45/50 9 20 29
Gibrat Brigitte Women 7 7
Gineste Charlotte Women/Wom 27 18 31 49
Giraud Typhaine Women 35 8 8
Glasser Frédéric Men 30 4 4
Goirland Nathalie Women 14 14
Goust Thomas Men 35 15 15
Grassi Kevin Men 30 10 16 26
Greil Aude Mixed/Mxsnr 11 16 27
Grelier Gregoire Men 40 7 7
Grelin Loïc Mixed/Mxsnr 10 13 5 28
Grelin Yannick Men 8 8
Grimaldi Eric Men 35/40 Play/Mgr/Ch 23 33 56
Grisez Claire Women/Wom 27 18 11 29
Gritti Maxime Men 35/40 17 21 38
Gritti Olivier Men 35/40 7 13 20
Grossi Georges Mix/Men/Men35 Player/Ch 7 13 20
Gubert Pascal Men 30 6 6
Gubian Caroline Mixed Snr 4 4
Guegan Anthony Mixed 11 7 18
Guegan Lilian Men 6 1 7
Guegan Lucas Men 4 9 1 14
Guérin-Langlois Christophe Men 35 6 6
Guerrero Clara Women 7 7
Guillaume Cebron Men 40 7 7
Gusmerini Eddy Mixed 10 9 5 24
Guyonvarh Pauline Mixed 10 10
Guyot Simon Men 30/40 8 7 15
Hartman Trish Women 8 8
Heintz Bruno Men/Men 30 10 9 19
Henry Lucie Women 19 26 1 46
Henry Marie Women 26 47 1 74
Henry Mathilde Women 27 41 1 69
Herold Laetitia Mixed 18 18
Hubert Alexandre Mix/Men/Men30 17 24 41
Hubert Laurent Men/Men30/35/45 27 24 51
Huguen Patrick Men 35/40 Play/Mgr 16 26 42
Huguet Elea Women 10 10
Huguet Rose Women 8 12 1 21
Humbert Aureliane Women 27 7 7
Humbert Loic Men 30 6 6
Huteau Marie-Eve Women 27 8 8
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Huvelin Jerome Men 30 11 9 20
Jacques Stephanie Men 35 Ass Mgr 7 7
Jaillard Sylvie Women 27 7 7
Jamou Florent Galy Mixed Snr 8 8
Jaulin Christelle Women 27 6 6
Jean Sebastian Mixed 8 8
Jean-Francois Baure Mixed 11 11
Jehl Alexandre Men 14 14
Jerome Clenet Mixed Snr 5 5
Jerome Dinale Men 35 10 10
Jimenez Lionel Mxsnr/Men 40 7 2 9
Joly Marion Women 27 8 11 19
Joly Pierre Men/Mixed 14 14
Jonnard Marie Mix/Wom/Mxsn 10 10 18 5 43
Jornet Josep Men 30 4 4
Jubin Rose Women 8 1 9
Jude Charlotte Women 27 8 8
Jung Stephane Men 45 10 10
Junker Damien Men 16 16
Keime Marie Laure Mixed 7 7
Kerckhove Vincent Men 40 6 6
Kocho Michael Men 45 8 8
Koskas Olivier Men 35/40/45 Play/Mgr 8 48 56
Kriegel Frank Men 30 6 6
Ksiezak Sarah Women 8 8
Kulis Raphaëlle Women 9 10 19
Labé Thomas Men 50 7 7
Lafitte Julien Men 9 9
Lafont Matthieu Men 45 5 5
Lafourcade Christophe Mixed/Mxsnr 42 10 41 93
Laidebeur Maya Mixed 7 7
Lajus Marc Men/Mxsn/30/35/40/45 Wom-AC 33 74 107
Lalance Thibault Men 35/40 3 19 22
Landry Stephane Women Coach 9 11 20
Langlois Christophe Guerin Men 35/40 11 35 46
Lapeze Mathieu Men/Men 30 18 18
Lapèze Christophe Men 35 7 6 13
Lapèze Olivier Men 30/35 17 25 42
Larche Jean Men 30 9 11 20
Largillier Thomas Mixed 6 8 5 19
Lataillade François Men 50 9 7 16
Laurent Julien Men 30 9 9
Lautier Emilie Women 8 8
Le Bihan Nicolas Mixed 6 6
Le Bihan Rachel Mixed 8 8
Le Carlier Cecile Women 27 Mgr/Amgr 7 8 15
Le Carlier De Veslud Camille Women 17 39 6 62
Le Carlier De Veslud Sophie Women 16 21 1 38
Le Fouler Lucile Women 8 8
Le Gallo Charlotte Mixed/Women 10 9 19
Le Goff Emilie Wom 27/Women Play/Ch 7 26 5 38
Le Lievre Jeremy Men 30 7 7
Le Lievre Raphael Men/Men 30 7 18 6 31
Le Merrer Mathieu Mixed Snr 10 10
Le Pesq Julie Women 3 10 13
Le Pichon Sullyvann Mixed 5 5
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Le Scouezec Rozenn Women 8 8
Lebihan Fabienne Mixed 7 7
Leclerc Flavien Men 8 19 7 34
Lefeuvre Aurelie Women 6 6
Legendre Erwann Mixed Snr 7 7
Lemaire Médéric Men 35/40 8 35 43
Lemire Jules Men/Men 30 18 7 25
Lemoigne Nicolas Men/M30/35/40/45 27 40 67
Lendais Jean-Michel Men 40 17 17
Lenglen J.Francois Men 40 6 6
Leonard Coraline Women 27 8 8
Leone Elsa Women 27 9 7 16
Lesaffre Aude Mixed Snr 4 4
Levadoux Lucie Women 7 7
Leveque Bleuenn Women 9 5 1 15
Leveque Erwann Men/Mixed 8 10 1 19
Lloyd Merlin Men 8 10 1 19
Logeais Baptiste Men 30 9 25 34
Lombard Manon Women 8 10 18
Lombardi Mylene Mounier Mixed 11 11
Lopes Léa Martin Mendes Women 9 9
Lumineau Marjolaine Women/Mixed 13 13
Lumineau Sebastien Mixed 7 7
Magallon Vincent Men 30 10 10
Magne Cecile Women/Women 27 9 26 35
Magne Elsie Women Manager 9 9
Mahjoub-Vernhet Houda Women 27 Play/Ch 8 8
Malard Maxime Men 8 11 19
Malbert Séverine Women 7 7
Mallein Caroline Women 35 7 7
Malveau Wilfried Men 40 9 9
Mamdy Olivier Men 40/45 13 13
Manicacci Maeva Mixed 9 20 29
Marchand Cedric Mixed/Men 30 11 27 38
Marck Thierry Men 35 6 6
Marie Vincent Men 35 7 7
Maritn Katherine Women Manager 9 9
Marlene Alexandre Mixed 9 9
Marot Gilles Men 40 15 15
Marqueton Charlie Women 10 9 19
Marrel Benoit Men/Men 30 10 29 39
Martin Nicolas Mixed/Men 40 13 13
Martin Stéphanie Women 7 7
Martin Vincent Men/Mix/Mxsn Play/Ch 16 38 54
Martinelli Fabrice Men 15 15
Martinelli Karine Women Manager 14 14
Martinez Benjamin Mixed 8 8
Mas Cecile Women/Mixed 25 57 6 88
Mas Charles Julien Men/Men 35 11 10 21
Massacret Sylvain Men 30 8 9 17
Masson Sandrine Women 7 7
Matalone Brice Mixed 17 17
Mathey Oliver Men 30/35/40/45 Mgr/Play 34 54 88
Maurizot Deborah Women 27 9 9
Mayol Jean-Jose Men 35 6 6
Mayol Melissa Mixed 21 21
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Mayon Carla Women/Mixed 10 18 28
Mazard Beranger Mixed Snr 8 7 15
Mazars Jérôme Men/Mixed Play/Ch 31 61 6 98
McCready James Men 2 2
Menana Julien Men 30 9 19 28
Merloz Remy Men/Men 30 27 43 1 71
Merloz Valentin Men 5 35 1 41
Metlaine Louise Women 27 6 6
Meurgue Romain Men 30 6 6
Mignot Luca Men 8 1 9
Millet Marion Women 35 8 8
Minot Agathe Women 11 11
Miramont David Men 45 4 4
Mocard Ludovic Men/Men 40/45/50 PL/Mgr/AC 30 42 72
Mocard Quentin Men 8 8 1 17
Moitry Pierre Men 40 7 7
Monin Jean-Christophe Men 40 15 15
Monnier Stéphane Men 30/Mxsnr 15 15
Montagnat Charline Mixed 32 48 5 85
Monteil Hélène Women 27 7 6 13
Moraitis Jean-Michel Men 40/45 16 29 45
Moreaud Tom Men 7 6 1 14
Morelato Claire Mixed Manager 8 8
Morio Philippe Men 30 10 9 19
Morvan Arnaud Men 35/40 14 10 24
Mothes Morgan Men 30 4 4
Mouisse Denis Men 45 7 7
Mounier Mylene Mixed/Mxsnr 30 10 47 87
Mounier Thomas Mixed/Mxsnr 32 10 37 79
Moutarde Jean Philippe Men 35/Mixed Wom-Ch 8 16 24
Munuera Céline Women 27 8 8
Mylène Peus Women 27 Play/Ac 8 8 16
Nale Sandrine Mixed 13 13
Nicolas Franck Men 30/35/40 10 31 41
Nicolau-Bergeret Christophe Men 45 10 10
Notta Caroline Wom/Wom 27/35/Mxsn 35 33 68
Nouaille Margot Women 27 7 7
Nouel Olivier Men/Men 30/35/40 24 43 67
Nury Marine Women/Mxsnr 10 11 21
Olagnier Paul Men/Mxsnr 9 7 16
Olivier Arnal Men 35 10 10
Olivier Palerm Men 40 7 7
Ouillon Lionel Men 40 22 22
Pages Marion Mixed 10 8 18
Paillere Thomas Men/Men 30 9 20 29
Palerm William Men 40/45 16 26 42
Pallastrelli Alexandra Women 35 8 8
Papon Frédéric Men 45 8 18 26
Pasquali Fabrice Men 35 7 7
Pauchard Cyril Men 45 13 13
Pautrel Simon Women 27 11 11
Pautrel Valérie Women/Women 27 7 16 5 28
Payet Annabelle Women 27 9 6 15
Pelisson Francois Men 10 10
Peronin Arnaud Men 40 2 2
Peronnard-Perrot Christèle Women/Mix/Mxsn 9 51 60
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Peronnard-Perrot Serge Mixed/Men 35/40 Play/Ch 21 39 60
Peronnet Gaspard Men 30 9 9
Peronnet (Warbrick) Tara Women 27/Mxsnr 17 17
Perrot Vincent Men 35/40 8 29 37
Petiot Yvan Men 35 6 6
Petitcolas Alex Men/Mix/Mxsn 20 7 27
Peus Mylene Women 27 Coach 11 11
Peytavin Eric Men 35 Coach 8 7 15
Pezzani Cynthia Women/Mixed 14 14
Pezzani Cyril Mixed/Men 17 40 1 58
Pimbert Julie Women 10 13 23
Pin Jean-Noël Men 40/45/50 9 36 45
Pin Mael Mixed 11 29 40
Pissot Olivier Men 35 7 7
Pitcho Julien Men/Men 30 4 20 24
Pitcho Rapael Men 10 10
Place Severine Mixed 9 9
Plaisance Thomas Mixed Snr 10 10
Plasseraud Sylvain Men 45 10 10
Plat Frédéric Men/Men 30/35 8 33 41
Platel Philippe Men 30/35 Play/Ch 19 22 41
Poirier Marius Mixed 10 19 29
Poirier Matéo Mixed 10 10
Poirier Maxime Mixed 21 15 36
Porta Charlène Men Manager 8 8
Prunac Marjorie Women 27 8 8
Quemener Nadia Women/Wom 27 38 56 5 99
Queverdo Adriane Women 8 8
Rabaud Edouard Men 30 6 8 14
Raberin Marie Mixed 11 7 18
Racine Laurence Women 7 7
Radomski Marion Mixed Snr 14 6 20
Ramanadin Bernard Men/Mix/Men 35 Play/Ch 7 34 41
Ramondy Pierre Men 10 10
Ramus Frédéric Men 30 8 8
Rault Sébastien Men 35/40 24 24
Rayer Arnaud Mixed/Mxsnr Play/Ch 41 10 38 89
Rebuffet Emeline Mixed 6 6
Rebuffet Florent Mixed/Men 12 12
Rechain Lahorie Men 40 8 8
Remond Jean-Louis Men 35/40 20 20
Revais Jules Mixed Snr 9 9
Ribaud Juliette Mixed/Women 17 17
Ribeiro Nicolas Men 10 28 38
Richard Jeremy Men 30 8 8
Richardot Eric Men 50 8 8
Richardot Ronan Men 8 1 9
Rieu Julie Mixed/Mxsnr 19 22 41
Ringot Audrey Mixed 8 17 25
Risser Jules Men 9 9 6 24
Rivera Romain Men 6 10 16
Robbe Laury Women 6 6
Rocci Celine Women 6 6
Roda Angélique Mixed Snr 7 4 11
Rohrhurst Martin Men 7 1 8
Romera Damien Men 40 8 8
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Rosenstiehl Marc Men 40 9 6 15
Rosentiehl Quentin Mixed 22 52 5 79
Roset Eric Men 45/50 11 11
Roset Raphael Men 8 11 1 20
Roubaud Jennifer Women 9 8 17
Roube Patrice Men 35 7 7
Rouch Caroline Women 8 8 5 21
Rouesné Thibaud Mixed 21 21
Rous Louis Men 10 10
Rousset Carole Women 35 7 7
Roux Jessica Women 35 8 8
Rozenbaum Andrea Men 12 12
Ruppa Régis Men 35 8 6 14
Sagot Geoffery Mixed Snr 8 8
Saint Félix Dorian Men 30 16 16
Sammarcelli Marc Antoine Men 35 6 6
Samuels Waylon Mixed Ass Coach 9 9
Sannac Jérôme Men 35 8 7 15
Sauviac Aurelie Men Manager 11 9 20
Sauze Bruno Men 30 6 6
Sauze Marc Men/Men 35/40 22 22
Savignac Cedric Men/Men 30/35 17 28 45
Scheer Alix Mixed 9 9
Scheer Olivier Men 50 7 7
Schepens Audrey Women 27 18 18 36
Scherer Alice Women 8 1 9
Schuwer Cyril Men 40 8 8
Secher Camille Mixed Snr 8 8
Secher Marion Women 27 10 7 17
Serre Alexandre Men 11 11
Sire Jules Mxsnr/Men 30 17 14 31
Sirieix Maé Women 8 10 18
Skrzydlewski Julien Mixed 8 8
Sockeel Teddy Men 4 6 10
Sommé Eve Women 20 20
Sophie Chabbi Women 27 8 8
Sorrin Marius Men 4 4
Soubrier Denis Mixed Snr 15 15
Suraud Clementine Women 7 7
Tayrac Arthur Men 9 9 18
Teillet Bruno Men 35/40 9 13 22
Teyssier Aude Women 27 8 8
Teyton Barbara Women/Women 27 10 31 5 46
Thierry Ancel Men 45 7 7
Thiphaine Marielle Women/Mixed 10 9 19
Thollon Noé Men/Men 30 24 24
Tomasoni Christophe Men 40/45/50 19 19 38
Tomasso Lionel Men 11 10 10 31
Tonnelet Philippe Mixed Manager 9 9
Tonso Charlotte Women 6 6
Tournier Nicolas Men 6 6
Tournier Gregoire Mixed 6 6
Trapani Charles Men 45 6 6
Trofimoff Elisabeth Women 27 10 7 17
Vaïsse Bastien Men/Men 30 11 14 25
Valarche Vincent Men/Mix/Mxsn 10 38 48
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Vallee Benjamin Men/Men 30 19 13 32
Valls Laurianne Women 27 8 8
Vanderstraeten Julien Men 40 8 8
Vanduyfhuys Julie Mixed 9 9
Vellet Astrid Mixed 21 29 50
Vellet Jean-Louis Mixed Snr Manager 11 11
Vellet Julien Men 30 7 19 26
Vergnaud Thomas Men 30 8 8
Vericel Lorenn Women 27 10 6 16
Vernhet Houda Women/Women 27 7 35 5 47
Vidal Esteban Men 8 10 18
Vidal Gilles Men 40 7 7
Viezzi Olivier Mixed Snr 10 4 14
Vigile Thierry Men 50 4 4
Vignot Julien Mixed Snr 6 6
Villemeur Benjamin Men 30/35 18 17 35
Villemeur Laurent Men/M30/35/40/45 28 45 73
Viltart Stephanie Men 40 Manager 7 7
Vincent Nathan Men 10 10
Vivarat Christophe Mixed/Men 30/35 26 26
Warbrick Tara Mixed Snr 10 10
Way (Carpentier) Ilse Mix/Wom/Mxsn 33 33
Wentz Jacques Men 35 6 6
Whomsley Gareth Men 40/45 Wom-Ch 10 14 24
Willaime Marc Men 10 10
Zalewski Karolina Women 8 8
Zettel Thibault Mixed Snr Wom-Ch 21 9 30
Zink Anaïs Women 2 8 5 15
Zubora Carole Women/Mixed 8 5 13
Zunino Philippe Men 35 7 7
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FRANCE - World Cup Caps

1988 - Australia - Men, Women, Mixed, Masters
1991 - New Zealand - Men Women, Mixed, M30, W27, M35
1995 - USA - Men Women, Mixed, M30, W27, M35
1997 - Australia - Men30, Women30, Mixed30, Men35, Men40
1999 - Australia - Men, Women, Mixed
1999 - Australia - Men30, Women30, Mixed30, Men35, Men40
2003 - Japan - Men, Women, Mixed, Men30, Men35
2007 - South Africa - Men, Women, Mixed  Men30, Mixed30, Men35, Men40
2011 - Scotland - Men, Women, Mixed Men30, Mixed30, Men35, Men40
2015 - Coffs Harbour - Men, Women, Mixed Women 27, Men30/35/40/50, Mixed Snr
2019 - Putrajaya, Malaysia - Men, Women, Mixed Women 27/35, Men30/35/40/45/50, Mixed Snr
2024 - England - Men, Women, Mixed
2024 - England - Men 30/35/40/45/50/55; Women 27/35/40; Mixed Snr

Leading World Cup Representatives 07 11 15 19 24 #

Lafourcade Christophe Mixed/Mxsnr 10 11 11 10 42
Rayer Arnaud Mixed/Mxsnr Play/Ch 9 11 11 10 41
Quemener Nadia Women/Wom 27 10 9 9 10 38
Dinale Jérôme Men 30/35/40/45 11 8 7 9 35
Notta Caroline Women/Wom 35 10 9 8 8 35
Lajus Marc Men 30/35/40/45 10 8 6 9 33
Galy Florent Mixed/Mxsnr Ply/Ass Ch 10 11 11 32
Montagnat Charline Mixed 11 11 10 32
Mounier Thomas Mixed/Mxsnr 11 11 10 32

Last Name First Name Division 07 11 15 19 24 #

Acker Erick Men Coach 10 11 21
Acker Linda Women/Wom 27 Coach 10 7 17
Alexandre Damien Mixed 11 11 5 27
Alexandre Marlène Women 6 6
Allegre Eric Men 35 7 7
Allen Katherine Women 6 6
Amiot Emmanuel Men 40 8 8
Anthouard Aurélien Mixed 10 10
Arce Maud Guerrero Women 27 8 8
Argel Benoît Men 40 6 6
Arnal Olivier Men 40/45 7 9 16
Arnaud Ambre Women 27 8 8
Audinet Sebastien Men 30 10 10
Audouard Anaïs Women 10 10 9 29
Aune Anne Sylvie Women 4 4
Bagalino Sebastien Mixed 7 4 11
Bairaguy Roxane Women 27 7 8 15
Bardou Brice Men 50 6 6
Bardou Lionel Men 50 9 9
Bari Russell Men 30/40/45 Play/Mgr 8 7 8 23
Barrioz Sebastian Men 40 Coach 10 10
Bassard Cedric Men 6 6
Bedrines Julien Men 40 8 8
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Last Name First Name Division 07 11 15 19 24 #

Belondrade Emilie Mixed 11 8 19
Benard Edwige Women 27 7 7
Benelli Christophe Men 35 8 8
Beneplanc Luc Men 30 10 10
Benhamdi Chaouki Men 30/35/40/45 11 6 6 8 31
Benistand Cyril Men 30 11 11
Bérenguer Lucie Women 27 5 5
Bergere Yohan Men/Men 30 Play/Ch 10 9 19
Bernard-Tremelo Louis Men 8 8
Berriat Hugo Men 11 8 19
Beudaert Audrey Women 27 Manager 8 8
Beurgaud Theo Men 11 8 19
Bizec Yannick Mixed/Men 11 8 19
Blanc Pascal Men 35 Manager 8 8
Bondon Laurent Men 50 8 8
Bonhoure Thomas Men 8 8
Bonnaudet Cassille Women 9 9
Bosc Jean Luc Men 40 9 9
Bosc Rémi Mixed 9 9
Bouchet Johann Men 35 8 8
Boué Adrien Men 30 6 6
Bougrat Emmanuel Men 35 8 8
Bougrat louis Mixed 11 11
Bourasseau Emeric Men 10 10
Bourcier Anne-Blanche Women 7 9 16
Bourret Marie Sempere Women 9 9
Boutet Laurent Men 30/40/45 11 6 9 26
Bouvier Allison Mixed/Mxsnr 11 9 20
Brebion Julien Mixed/Mxsnr Coach 22 22
Cantarel Christophe Men 40 10 10
Carpentier (Way) Ilse Mixed 9 5 14
Carreau Emile Men/Men 30 10 7 17
Carreno Julien Men 30 10 10
Carton Sophie Women 10 10
Casta Gilles Men 35 7 7
Castell Joanna Mixed 11 11
Cazergue Bénédicte Mixed 11 11
Cecile Demure Women 35 2 2
Cellitti Fabien Men 7 7
Cerveau Frédéric Men 30/35 11 8 19
Cerveau Marie Women 9 9
Chabbi Sophie Women 27 6 6
Chabloz Christophe Men 35 7 7
Chaffaut Andrès Mixed 9 9
Champoussin Estelle Women 27 7 7
Chancibot Stephane Men 45 3 3
Charbonneau Thibaud Men 6 6
Charreyre Thibaut Men/Men 30 8 10 18
Chassagne Félix Mixed 10 10
Chavance Violaine Women 8 8
Cheam Christian Men 4 4
Chourreau Florent Men 8 8
Cimolino-Brebion Emmanuelle Mixed/Mxsnr 10 11 21
Coco Michèle Women 10 10
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Cognard Guillaume Men 10 10
Colombie Mathilde Women 27/35 7 8 15
Compan Alex Men 30 1 1
Conde Emmanuel Men/Men 30 9 10 9 28
Conway Susan Women 5 5
Coopoosamy Antoine Men 30 7 7
Costa Nicolas Men 35 8 8
Cottebarrot Bastien Men 9 9
Couronne  Pascal Men 35 7 7
Courtiade Laurent Men 50 5 5
Coutant Marion Clementine Women 35 8 8
Crevion Julien Mixed Ass Coach 10 10
Damerval Dominique Mixed Coach 10 10
Damerval Violette Mixed Manager 10 10
Dannaud Jean Claude Men 35 7 7
Dansette Delphine Women 35 8 8
De Biaugue Alexandre Castet Men 30/35 11 8 19
De Castro Mariana Women 10 10
De Labaca Joséphine Mixed 9 9
Deblaise Baptiste Mixed 2 2
Dejean Paul Mixed/Mxsnr 10 11 8 29
Delort Emmanuel Men 40 9 9
Denis Typhen Miette Women 27 8 8
Déplantes Noémie Mixed Manager 11 11
Desaulles Juliette Women 5 5
Desgrange Yannick Men 50 9 9
Desgranges David Men 30 9 11 20
Deshayes Sebastien Men 50 8 8
Di Benedetto Arnaud Men/Mxsnr 10 11 21
Dinale Jérôme Men 30/35/40/45 11 8 7 9 35
Dominese Aubin Mixed 10 10
Douaud Marine Women/Wom 27 Play/Mgr 10 14 24
Druot Fabien Mixed 10 10
Du Jeu Gabriel Men 30 10 10
Dubertrand Meryl Women 8 8
Dubois Claire Mixed 4 4
Ducasse Claude Men 50 9 9
Duchateaux Alban Men 8 8
Durand Marion Women 27 5 5
Duros Frédéric Men 50 4 4
Elzbach Aurélie Women 27/35 8 8 16
Errard Alexis Mixed Snr 10 10
Eschwege Nicolas Men 40/45 7 9 16
Espiau William Men 11 11
Estanislao Justine Women 27 10 10
Estève Morgane Women 7 7
Fabien Caron Men 30 Manager 9 9
Fabjanczyk Wanda Gracia Women 27/35 6 8 8 22
Faissolle Christophe Men 40/45 10 6 5 21
Faugeron Lucas Men 8 8
Feraud Florence Women 9 9
Fernandez Mathias Men 8 8
Ferry Arnaud Men 40 8 8
Flammang Eric Men 40 9 9
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Flanagan Emilie Mixed 10 10
Fortunel Eric Men 50 7 7
Fourmond Pauline Mixed 10 10
Frelicot Marine Women 35 8 8
Fremez Romain Mixed Snr 11 11
Frumholtz Philippe Men 35 8 8
Gaillard Herve Men 35 7 7
Gajan Céline Mixed 9 9
Galy Florent Mixed/Mxsnr Ply/Ass Ch 10 11 11 32
Gandouin Dorothee Women/Wom 35 7 8 15
Garrigou Sébastien Men 40 7 7
Gassie Laurent Women Ass Coach 10 10
Gayda Alexandra Women 27 8 8
Georget David Men 40/50 9 9 18
Gibbs Ben Men 50 9 9
Gineste Charlotte Women 27 8 10 18
Giraud Typhaine Women 35 8 8
Grassi Kevin Men 30 10 10
Greil Aude Mixed 11 11
Grelier Gregoire Men 40 7 7
Grelin Loïc Mixed Snr 10 10
Grimaldi Eric Men 35/40 Play/Mgr/Ch 7 9 7 23
Grisez Claire Women/Wom 27 8 10 18
Gritti Maxime Men 35/40 7 10 17
Gritti Olivier Men 35 7 7
Grossi Georges Men 35 7 7
Guegan Anthony Mixed 11 11
Guegan Lilian Men 6 6
Guegan Lucas Men 4 4
Guerrero Clara Women 7 7
Gusmerini Eddy Mixed 10 10
Guyot Simon Men 40 8 8
Heintz Bruno Men 10 10
Henry Lucie Women 10 9 19
Henry Marie Women 8 9 9 26
Henry Mathilde Women 9 9 9 27
Hubert Alexandre Mixed/Men 30 7 10 17
Hubert Laurent Men 30/35/45 10 8 9 27
Huguen Patrick Men 35/40 7 9 16
Huguet Rose Women 8 8
Humbert Aureliane Women 27 7 7
Humbert Loic Men 30 6 6
Huteau Marie-Eve Women 27 8 8
Huvelin Jerome Men 30 11 11
Jacques Stephanie Men 35 Ass Mgr 7 7
Jaillard Sylvie Women 27 7 7
Jean-Francois Baure Mixed 11 11
Jimenez Lionel Men 40 7 7
Joly Marion Women 27 8 8
Jonnard Marie Women 10 10
Jubin Rose Women 8 8
Jude Charlotte Women 27 8 8
Kerckhove Vincent Men 40 6 6
Koskas Olivier Men 35 8 8
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Kulis Raphaëlle Women 9 9
Lafitte Julien Men 9 9
Lafourcade Christophe Mixed/Mxsnr 10 11 11 10 42
Lajus Marc Men 30/35/40/45 10 8 6 9 33
Lalance Thibault Men 40 3 3
Landry Stephane Women Coach 9 9
Langlois Christophe GuerinMen 35/40 8 3 11
Lapèze Christophe Men 35 7 7
Lapèze Olivier Men 30/35 10 7 17
Larche Jean Men 30 9 9
Largillier Thomas Mixed 6 6
Lataillade François Men 50 9 9
Le Bihan Rachel Mixed 8 8
Le Carlier Cecile Women 27 Ass Mgr 7 7
Le Carlier De Veslud Camille Women 10 7 17
Le Carlier De Veslud Sophie Women 8 8 16
Le Gallo Charlotte Women 10 10
Le Goff Emilie Women 27 7 7
Le Lievre Jeremy Men 30 7 7
Le Lievre Raphael Men 30 7 7
Le Pesq Julie Women 3 3
Leclerc Flavien Men 8 8
Legendre Erwann Mixed Snr 7 7
Lemaire Médéric Men 35 8 8
Lemire Jules Men/Men 30 11 7 18
Lemoigne Nicolas Men 30/35/40/45 11 2 6 8 27
Leone Elsa Women 27 9 9
Leveque Bleuenn Women 9 9
Leveque Erwann Men 8 8
Lloyd Merlin Men 8 8
Logeais Baptiste Men 30 9 9
Lombard Manon Women 8 8
Lombardi Mylene Mounier Mixed 11 11
Lopes Léa Martin Mendes Women 9 9
Magne Cecile Women 9 9
Mahjoub-Vernhet Houda Women 27 Play/Ch 8 8
Malard Maxime Men 8 8
Mallein Caroline Women 35 7 7
Manicacci Maeva Mixed 9 9
Marchand Cedric Men 30 11 11
Maritn Katherine Women Manager 9 9
Marrel Benoit Men 10 10
Martin Nicolas Mixed/Men 40 6 7 13
Martin Vincent Mixed/Men Play/Ch 8 8 16
Mas Cecile Women 10 8 7 25
Mas Charles Julien Men/Men 35 10 1 11
Massacret Sylvain Men 30 8 8
Mathey Oliver Men 30/35/40/45 Mgr/Play 11 7 7 9 34
Mayon Carla Mixed 10 10
Mazard Beranger Mixed Snr 8 8
Mazars Jérôme Men/Mixed 10 11 10 31
McCready James Men 2 2
Menana Julien Men 30 9 9
Merloz Remy Men/Men 30 8 8 11 27
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Merloz Valentin Men 5 5
Mignot Luca Men 8 8
Millet Marion Women 35 8 8
Mocard Ludovic Men/Men 50 Mgr/Ac 10 11 9 30
Mocard Quentin Men 8 8
Moitry Pierre Men 40 7 7
Montagnat Charline Mixed 11 11 10 32
Monteil Hélène Women 27 7 7
Moraitis Jean-Michel Men 40/45 7 9 16
Moreaud Tom Men 7 7
Morio Philippe Men 30 10 10
Morvan Arnaud Men 35/40 8 6 14
Mothes Morgan Men 30 4 4
Mounier Mylène Mixed/Mxsnr 10 10 10 30
Mounier Thomas Mixed/Mxsnr 11 11 10 32
Moutarde Jean Philippe Men 35 8 8
Munuera Céline Women 27 8 8
Mylène Peus Women 27 Ass Coach 8 8
Nicolas Franck Men 40 10 10
Notta Caroline Women/Wom 35 10 9 8 8 35
Nouaille Margot Women 27 7 7
Nouel Olivier Men 30/35/40 11 8 5 24
Nury Marine Mixed Snr 10 10
Olagnier Paul Men 9 9
Pages Marion Mixed 10 10
Paillere Thomas Men 9 9
Palerm William Men 40/45 7 9 16
Pallastrelli Alexandra Women 35 8 8
Papon Frédéric Men 45 8 8
Pasquali Fabrice Men 35 7 7
Pautrel Valerie Women 27 7 7
Payet Annabelle Women 27 9 9
Peronin Arnaud Men 40 2 2
Peronnard-Perrot Serge Men 40 Play/Ch 10 11 21
Perronard-Perrot Christèle Women 9 9
Perrot Vincent Men 35 8 8
Petitcolas Alex Men/Mxsnr 9 11 20
Peytavin Eric Men 35 Coach 8 8
Pezzani Cyril Men 9 8 17
Pimbert Julie Women 10 10
Pin Jean-Noel Men 50 9 9
Pin Mael Mixed 10 1 11
Pissot Olivier Men 35 7 7
Pitcho Julien Men 4 4
Plat Frederick Men 35 8 8
Platel Phillipe Men 30/35 Coach 11 8 19
Poirier Marius Mixed 10 10
Poirier Maxime Mixed 11 10 21
Porta Charlène Men Manager 8 8
Prunac Marjorie Women 27 8 8
Quemener Nadia Women/Wom 27 10 9 9 10 38
Rabaud Edouard Men 30 6 6
Raberin Marie Mixed 11 11
Radomski Marion Mixed Snr 8 6 14
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Ramanadin Bernard Men 35 Play/Ch 7 7
Rayer Arnaud Mixed/Mxsnr Play/Ch 9 11 11 10 41
Rechain Lahorie Men 40 8 8
Revais Jules Mixed Snr 9 9
Ribeiro Nicolas Men 10 10
Richardot Ronan Men 8 8
Rieu Julie Mixed 9 10 19
Ringot Audrey Mixed 8 8
Risser Jules Men 9 9
Rivera Romain Men 6 6
Roda Angélique Mixed Snr 7 7
Rohrhurst Martin Men 7 7
Romera Damien Men 40 8 8
Rosensthiel Marc Men 40 9 9
Rosenstiehl Quentin Mixed 11 11 22
Roset Raphael Men 8 8
Roubaud Jennifer Women 9 9
Roube Patrice Men 35 7 7
Rouch Caroline Women 8 8
Rousset Carole Women 35 7 7
Roux Jessica Women 35 8 8
Ruppa Régis Men 35 8 8
Sannac Jérôme Men 35 8 8
Sauviac Aurelie Men Manager 11 11
Savignac Cédric Men 30/35 10 7 17
Scheer Olivier Men 50 7 7
Schepens Audrey Women 27 8 10 18
Scherer Alice Women 8 8
Schuwer Cyril Men 40 8 8
Secher Camille Mixed Snr 8 8
Secher Marion Women 27 10 10
Sire Jules Men 30 9 8 17
Sirieix Maé Women 8 8
Sorrin Marius Men 4 4
Tayrac Arthur Men 9 9
Teillet Bruno Men 40 9 9
Teyton Barbara Women 10 10
Thiphaine Marielle Mixed 10 10
Tomasoni Christophe Men 40/50 10 9 19
Tomasso Lionel Men 11 11
Trofimoff Elisabeth Women 27 10 10
Vaïsse Bastien Men 30 11 11
Valarche Vincent Mixed 10 10
Vallee Benjamin Men/Men 30 11 8 19
Vanderstraeten Julien Men 40 8 8
Vellet Astrid Mixed 11 10 21
Vellet Jean-Louis Mixed Snr Manager 11 11
Vellet Julien Men 30 7 7
Vericel Lorenn Women 27 10 10
Vernhet Houda Women 27 7 7
Vidal Esteban Men 8 8
Villemeur Benjamin Men 30/35 10 8 18
Villemeur Laurent Men 30/35/40/45 8 8 7 5 28
Viltart Stephanie Men 40 Manager 7 7
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Vincent Nathan Men 10 10
Warbrick Tara Mixed Snr 10 10
Whomsley Gareth Women Coach 10 10
Zalewski Karolina Women 8 8
Zettel Thibault Women/Mxsnr Mgr/Play 10 11 21
Zink Anais Women 2 2
Zunino Philippe Men 35 7 7
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FRANCE - Test Representative Caps

2022 - European Championships - Nottingham

Last Name First Name Division Position 2022 #

Belondrade Emilie Mixed Senior 10 10
Brebion Julien Mixed Senior 8 8
Carreno Julien Mixed Senior 10 10
Cimolino-Brebion Emmanuelle Mixed Senior 10 10
Fremez Romain Mixed Senior 10 10
Jimenez Lionel Mixed Senior 2 2
Jonnard Marie Mixed Senior 10 10
Lafourcade Christophe Mixed Senior 10 10
Marqueton Charlie Mixed Senior 10 10
Mounier Mylène Mixed Senior 10 10
Mounier Thomas Mixed Senior 10 10
Plaisance Thomas Mixed Senior 10 10
Rayer Arnaud Mixed Senior 10 10
Tomasso Lionel Mixed Senior 10 10
Viezzi Olivier Mixed Senior 10 10
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France European Caps

1996 - Halifax Rugby League Park, England 2010 - Bristol, Englannd
1998 - Nottingham, England 2012 - Treviso, Italy
2000 - Edinburgh, Scotland 2014- Swansea, Wales
2002 - Cardiff, Wales 2016 - Jersey
2004 - Jersey, Channel Islands 2018 - Nottingham, England
2006 - Edinburgh, Scotland 2022 - Nottingham, England
2008 - Paris, France 2023 - Vichy, France

Most Capped Players Position # 04 06 08 10 12 14 16 18 22 23

Lajus Marc Men/Mxsn/35/40 Wom-AC 74 6 9 10 8 19 9 8 5
Benhamdi Chaouki Men/Men 30/35/40 69 10 6 9 10 8 10 10 6
Boutet Laurent Mixed/Men 30/35/40 63 8 10 8 10 11 8 8
Mazars Jerome Men Play/Ch 61 10 9 9 10 11 12
Dinale Jérôme Men 30/35/40 Player/Ch 60 9 10 8 10 10 7 6
Bourasseau Émeric Mixed/Men/Men 30 58 9 10 9 9 10 11
Mas Cecile Women/Mixed 57 8 9 9 10 12 9
Quemener Nadia Women 56 8 8 9 10 12 9
Alexandre Damien Mixed 55 7 8 9 10 11 10
Mathey Olivier Men 30/35/40 54 10 8 10 11 8 7
Bizec Yannick Mixed/Men 52 9 9 11 14 9
Rosenstiehl Quentin Mixed 52 4 9 9 10 11 9

Surname First Name Division Position # 04 06 08 10 12 14 16 18 22 23

Achard Guillaume Men 5 5
Acker Erick Mixed/Men Mgr/Ch 28 9 9 10
Acker Linda Women Coach 30 6 8 8 8
Alexandre Damien Mixed 55 7 8 9 10 11 10
Alexandre Marlène Mixed 8 8
Allen Katherine Women 6 6
Anthouard Aurélien Mixed 32 10 11 11
Antomarchi Nicolas Men 30 14 5 9
Argence Francois Men 40 7 7
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Surname First Name Division Position # 04 06 08 10 12 14 16 18 22 23

Arnal Olivier Men 35/40 35 7 11 9 8
Arnaud Ambre Women 27 11 11
Arnaud Jean Denis Men/Mixed 16 10 6
Arnaudiès Gilles Men 50 5 5
Atkinson Zoe Women 7 7
Audinet Sebastien Men 30 9 9
Audouard Anaïs Women 10 10
Aurelie Elzbach Women 27 19 8 11
Auria Olivier Men 30 6 6
Autin Juliette Women 27 6 6
Avot Blandine Women 7 7
Baati Dounia Mixed 9 9
Bagalino Sebastien Mixed 16 8 8
Bairaguy Roxane Women 27 28 9 8 11
Ballevre Morgan Men 10 10
Baragatti Claire Women 7 7
Barberra David Men/Men 30 21 10 5 6
Bardou Brice Men 50 8 8
Bardou Lény Men 22 13 9
Bardou Lionel Men 50 8 8
Bari Russell Men 35/40 37 10 10 9 8
Barrot Bastien Cotte Men 9 9
Bassard Cedric Men 16 10 6
Baure Jean-Francois Mixed/Men 31 9 14 8
Belissa Stephane Men 35 7 7
Belondrade Emilie Mixed/Mxsnr 24 9 8 7
Benahcene Sonia Women 27 5 5
Benard Edwige Mixed Snr 8 8
Benelli Christophe Men 35/45 24 9 7 8
Beneplanc Luc Men 30 9 9
Benhamdi Chaouki Men/Men 30/35/40 69 10 6 9 10 8 10 10 6
Benistand Cyril Men 30 9 9
Benjamin Cottet Mixed 8 8
Benleulmi Nadir Mixed 8 8
Bérenger Brice Men 30 7 7
Bergere Yohan Men/Men 30 Play/Ch 49 10 9 9 10 11
Beringue Vincent Men 35 6 6
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Berriat Hugo Men 38 5 11 13 9
Bertrand Philippe Mixed 6 6
Bertrand Vadim Men 30 8 8
Beurgaud Théo Men 30 9 10 11
Biet Samuel Men 30 16 8 8
Bizec Yannick Mixed/Men 52 9 9 11 14 9
Blanc Alexis Men 45 18 11 7
Blanc Pascal Men 35 Pl/Mg/AC 21 6 7 8
Bompard Willy Men 5 5
Bonhoure Thomas Men 10 10
Bonnaudet Cassille Women 9 9
Boris Darceaux Men 30 6 6
Bosc Rémi Mixed 18 9 9
Bouchet Johann Men 35 16 9 7
Bougrat Emmanuel Men 35/40 22 7 9 6
Bouhier Emilie Women 9 9
Bouillet Adrien Men 10 10
Bourasseau Émeric Mixed/Men/Men 30 58 9 10 9 9 10 11
Bourcier Anne-Blanche Women 28 7 12 9
Bourgeois Fabienne Women 8 8
Boutaleb Samir Men 30 20 9 11
Boutet Laurent Mixed/Men 30/35/40 63 8 10 8 10 11 8 8
Bouvier Allison Mixed/Women 37 9 9 10 9
Bralet Nathalie Women 7 7
Brebion Emmanuelle Mixed Snr 17 8 9
Brebion Julien Mixed Mxsnr Ch 17 8 9
Brueziere Guillaume Men 2 2
Cantarel Christophe Men 40 7 7
Capus Julien Men 30 11 11
Carlioz Christophe Men 9 9
Caron David Men/Men 30 25 10 6 9
Caron Fabien Men 30 Coach 10 10
Carpanedo Cyril Men 45 17 10 7
Carre Aurelie Women 8 8
Carreno Julien Men 30 8 8
Carrere Arnaud Men 21 14 7
Carton Sophie Women 22 6 8 8
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Castell Joanna Mixed 9 9
Cebron Guillaume Men 35 7 7
Cellitti Fabien Men 21 10 11
Cerveau Frédéric Men 30 19 9 10
Chabloz Christophe Men 35/40/45/50 42 9 8 9 8 8
Chancibot Robert Men 40 17 8 9
Chancibot Stephane Men 40 24 7 9 8
Charpenter Cecile Women 6 6
Charras Aube Women 8 8
Charras Sylvain Teams Manager 6 6
Charreyre Thibaut Mixed/Men 21 8 13
Chassagne Félix Mixed 10 10
Chassande-Barrioz Sebastien Mixed 6 6
Chassin Olivier Men 45 18 10 8
Chatagnier Gilles Men 40 6 6
Cheam Christian Men 10 10
Christophe Nicolau-Bergeret Men 45 7 7
Cimolino Emmanuelle Women/Mxsnr 21 8 8 5
Coco Michèle Women 21 7 6 8
Cognard Guillaume Men 17 8 9
Colamonico Emma Women 8 8
Colombie Mathilde Women 27 9 9
Compan Alex Men 30 9 9
Conde Emmanuel Men/Men 30 38 10 7 10 11
Constantin Stephanie Women 27 11 11
Coopoosamy Antoine Men 30 17 8 9
Cosnard Oliver Men 10 10
Costa Nicolas Men 30/35/40 24 6 9 9
Cottebarrot Bastien Men 48 9 9 11 10 9
Cottet Benjamin Mixed 7 7
Coudene Anthony Men 30 6 6
Couilleau Boris Men 35 10 10
Couronne Pascal Men Ass Ch 5 5
Courtiade Coline Mixed 5 5
Courtiade Laurent Men 45 24 8 9 7
Crowther-Alwyn Laura Women 27 11 11
Cruchant Antoine Mixed/Men 30 16 5 11
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Da Silva Rudy Mixed 7 7
Dachet Sebastian Men 35 9 9
Damervail Violette Women Manager 6 6
Damerval Dominique Mixed Coach 9 9
Damerval Marion Women 14 6 8
Danet Gautier Men 35 16 9 7
Dansette Delphine Women/Women 27 16 9 7
Darceau Boris Men 35 7 7
Daux Aurore Women 27 7 7
De Biaugue Alexandre Castet Men/Men 30/35 33 6 9 10 8
De Carvalho Baptiste Mixed 17 9 8
De Labaca Joséphine Mixed 18 9 9
De Meynard Géraud Men 35 6 6
De Quatrebarbes Jocelyn Men 45 8 8
De Savignac Anne-Christelle Mixed 8 8
Deblaise Baptiste Men/Mixed 16 8 8
Degregorio Nicolas Men 30 Coach 6 6
Dejean Paul Mixed Snr 6 6
Delannoy Laëtitia Women 27 3 3
Delort Emmanuel Men 40 7 7
Delserieys Sophie Women 27 6 6
Demoura Sylvia Mixed 9 9
Desblancs Eric Men 40 13 6 7
Desgrange Yannick Men 45 19 11 8
Desgranges David Men/Men 30 26 9 7 10
Deshayes Sebastien Men 45 19 11 8
Di Benedetto Arnaud Men/Men 30 29 10 9 10
Di Tacchio Guillame Mixed 13 7 6
Dinale Jérôme Men 30/35/40 Player/Ch 60 9 10 8 10 10 7 6
Donadio Serge Men 35/40 19 6 6 7
Doree Catherine Women/Mixed 14 7 7
Doree Isabelle Women 7 7
Douaud Marine Women Play/Mgr 8 8
Doucet Sylvain Men 10 10
Du Jeu Gabriel Men 30 16 8 8
Ducasse Claude Men 45/50 18 10 8
Duchateaux Alban Men 11 11
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Dufoulon Justine Women 9 9
Dumons Sylvain Men 6 6
Durand Marion Women 27 11 11
Duros Frédéric Men 45 8 8
Elbach Aurelie Women 6 6
Elmerich Juliette Women 6 6
Errard Alexis Mixed Snr 6 6
Eschwege Nicolas Men 35/40 35 10 10 7 8
Escoffier Florian Mixed 9 9
Espiau William Men 9 9
Estanislao Justine Women/Mixed 36 8 9 10 9
Fabjanczyk Wanda Gracia Women 27 19 8 11
Faignot Cyril Men 45 3 3
Faissolle Christophle Men 40 49 7 8 9 7 7 8 3
Fargier David Men 15 10 5
Fargier Nadine Women 14 7 7
Faugeron Lucas Men 11 11
Fayand Camille Women 5 5
Feraud Florence Women 16 8 8
Fernandez Mathias Men 2 2
Ferreira Anne Mixed 13 7 6
Fevre Christophe Men 30 6 6
Fevre Thibault Men 30 Manager 10 10
Fisch Cathy Women 13 7 6
Flanagan Emilie Mixed 8 8
Flory Mikael Men 40 7 7
Fluxa (Léton) Glwadys Women 27 9 8 1
Foi Renaud Men 45 8 8
Foudraz Sandrine Mixed 6 6
Fouillard Gael Men 15 10 5
Fourmond Pauline Mixed 9 9
François Lataillade Men 45 7 7
Frelicot Denielig Men 10 10
Fremez Romain Mixed Snr 25 3 8 8 6
Frumholz Philippe Men 35 15 6 9
Gailleton Cyrille Men 30 6 6
Galdiolo Frédéric Men 45/50 16 10 6
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Galy Florent Mixed/Mxsnr 24 8 8 8
Gandouin Dorothée Women/Mixed 30 6 8 8 8
Ganneau Alain Men 35 6 6
Garden Brigitte Women 7 7
Garden Claire Mixed/Women 14 7 7
Garden Jean Luc Men/Men 35 16 10 6
Garrido Fabien Mixed Snr 7 7
Gauche Johanne Women 27 9 9
Gaudy Vincent Mixed/Men 35/40 26 7 6 6 7
Georget David Men 40/45 39 7 8 9 7 8
Gibbs Ben Men 30/45/50 20 6 8 6
Gibrat Brigitte Women 7 7
Gineste Charlotte Women 27/Women 31 8 11 12
Glasser Frédéric Men 30 4 4
Goirland Nathalie Women 14 7 7
Goust Thomas Men 35 15 6 9
Grassi Kevin Men 30 16 8 8
Greil Aude Mixed Snr 16 8 8
Grelin Loïc Mixed/Mxsnr 13 6 7
Grelin Yannick Men 8 8
Grimaldi Eric Men 40 Player/Ch 33 6 7 2 7 11
Grisez Claire Women 11 10 1
Gritti Maxime Men 40 21 6 7 8
Gritti Olivier Men 40 13 6 7
Grossi Georges Mixed/Men Player/Ch 13 7 6
Gubert Pascal Men 30 6 6
Gubian Caroline Mixed Snr 4 4
Guegan Anthony Mixed 7 7
Guegan Lucas Men 9 9
Guérin-Langlois Christophe Men 35 6 6
Guillaume Cebron Men 40 7 7
Gusmerini Eddy Mixed 9 9
Guyonvarh Pauline Mixed 10 10
Guyot Simon Men 30 7 7
Hartman Trish Women 8 8
Heintz Bruno Men 30 9 9
Henry Lucie Women 26 8 9 9
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Henry Marie Women 47 8 9 9 12 9
Henry Mathilde Women 41 8 9 9 9 6
Herold Laetitia Mixed 18 8 10
Hubert Alexandre Mixed/Men 24 10 14
Hubert Laurent Men/Men 30/35 24 6 10 8
Huguen Patrick Men 40 Play/Mgr 26 6 7 6 7
Huguet Elea Women 10 10
Huguet Rose Women 12 12
Huvelin Jerome Men 30 9 9
Jamou Florent Galy Mixed Snr 8 8
Jaulin Christelle Women 27 6 6
Jean Sebastian Mixed 8 8
Jehl Alexandre Men 14 14
Jerome Clenet Mixed Snr 5 5
Jerome Dinale Men 35 10 10
Joly Marion Women 27 11 11
Joly Pierre Men/Mixed 14 5 9
Jonnard Marie Mixed/Mxsnr 18 4 7 7
Jornet Josep Men 30 4 4
Jung Stephane Men 45 10 10
Junker Damien Men 16 10 6
Keime Marie Laure Mixed 7 7
Kocho Michael Men 45 8 8
Koskas Olivier Men 35/40/45 Play/Mgr 48 6 9 8 9 10 6
Kriegel Frank Men 30 6 6
Ksiezak Sarah Women 8 8
Kulis Raphaëlle Women 10 10
Labé Thomas Men 50 7 7
Lafont Matthieu Men 45 5 5
Lafourcade Christophe Mixed/Mxsnr 41 8 9 8 9 7
Laidebeur Maya Mixed 7 7
Lajus Marc Men/Mxsn/35/40 Wom-AC 74 6 9 10 8 19 9 8 5
Lalance Thibault Men 35/40 19 10 9
Landry Stephanie Women Coach 11 11
Langlois Christophe Guerin Men 35/40 35 7 6 8 6 8
Lapeze Mathieu Men/Men 30 18 9 9
Lapèze Christophe Men 35 6 6
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Lapèze Olivier Men 30 25 6 9 10
Larche Jean Men 30 11 11
Largillier Thomas Mixed 8 8
Lataillade François Men 50 7 7
Laurent Julien Men 30 9 9
Lautier Emilie Women 8 8
Le Bihan Nicolas Mixed 6 6
Le Carlier Cecile Women 27 Manager 8 8
Le Carlier De Veslud Camille Women 39 8 9 10 12
Le Carlier De Veslud Sophie Women 21 12 9
Le Fouler Lucile Women 8 8
Le Gallo Charlotte Mixed 9 9
Le Goff Emilie Wom 27/Women Play/Ch 26 9 9 8
Le Lievre Raphael Men 18 9 9
Le Merrer Mathieu Mixed Snr 10 1 9
Le Pesq Julie Women 10 10
Le Scouezec Rozenn Women 8 8
Lebihan Fabienne Mixed 7 7
Leclerc Flavien Men 19 9 10
Lefeuvre Aurelie Women 6 6
Lemaire Médéric Men 35/40 35 9 7 10 9
Lemire Jules Men 7 7
Lemoigne Nicolas Men/Men 35/40 40 6 8 10 8 8
Lendais Jean-Michel Men 40 17 8 9
Lenglen J.Francois Men 40 6 6
Leonard Coraline Women 27 8 8
Leone Elsa Women 27 7 7
Lesaffre Aude Mixed Snr 4 4
Levadoux Lucie Women 7 7
Leveque Bleuenn Women 5 5
Leveque Erwann Mixed 10 10
Lloyd Merlin Men 10 10
Logeais Baptiste Men 30 25 10 8 7
Lombard Manon Women 10 10
Lumineau Marjolaine Women/Mixed 13 7 6
Lumineau Sebastien Mixed 7 7
Magallon Vincent Men 30 10 10
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Magne Cecile Women/Women 27 26 8 9 9
Magne Elsie Women Manager 9 9
Malard Maxime Men 11 11
Malbert Séverine Women 7 7
Malveau Wilfried Men 40 9 9
Mamdy Olivier Men 40/45 13 6 7
Manicacci Maeva Mixed 20 10 10
Marchand Cedric Mixed/Men 30 27 8 10 9
Marck Thierry Men 35 6 6
Marie Vincent Men 35 7 7
Marlene Alexandre Mixed 9 9
Marot Gilles Men 40 15 9 6
Marqueton Charlie Women 9 9
Marrel Benoit Men/Men 30 29 9 9 11
Martin Stéphanie Women 7 7
Martin Vincent Men/Mix/Mxsn 38 10 5 7 8 8
Martinelli Fabrice Men 15 10 5
Martinelli Karine Women Manager 14 7 7
Martinez Benjamin Mixed 8 8
Mas Cecile Women/Mixed 57 8 9 9 10 12 9
Mas Charles-Julien Men 10 10
Massacret Sylvain Men 30 9 9
Masson Sandrine Women 7 7
Matalone Brice Mixed 17 9 8
Mathey Olivier Men 30/35/40 54 10 8 10 11 8 7
Maurizot Deborah Women 27 9 9
Mayol Jean-Jose Men 35 6 6
Mayol Melissa Mixed 21 6 9 6
Mayon Carla Women 18 9 9
Mazard Beranger Mixed Snr 7 7
Mazars Jerome Men Play/Ch 61 10 9 9 10 11 12
Menana Julien Men 30 19 8 11
Merloz Remy Men 43 10 11 13 9
Merloz Valentin Men 35 11 14 10
Metlaine Louise Women 27 6 6
Meurgue Romain Men 30 6 6
Minot Agathe Women 11 11
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Miramont David Men 45 4 4
Mocard Ludovic Men 40/45/50 42 8 9 7 10 8
Mocard Quentin Men 8 8
Monin Jean-Christophe Men 40 15 9 6
Monnier Stéphane Men 30/Mxsnr 15 8 7
Montagnat Charline Mixed 48 9 9 10 10 10
Monteil Hélène Women 27 6 6
Moraitis Jean Men 40 29 7 8 9 5
Moreaud Tom Men 6 6
Morelato Claire Mixed Manager 8 8
Morio Philippe Men 30 9 9
Morvan Arnaud Men 35 10 10
Mouisse Denis Men 45 7 7
Mounier Mylene Mixed/Mxsnr 47 9 8 8 8 8 6
Mounier Thomas Mixed/Mxsnr 37 7 7 8 9 6
Moutarde Jean-Phillipe Women/Mixed Ch/player 16 7 9
Mylène Peus Women 27 8 8
Nale Sandrine Mixed 13 7 6
Nicolas Franck Men 30/35/40 31 6 9 9 7
Nicolau-Bergeret Christophe Men 45 10 10
Notta Caroline Wom/Wom 27/Mxsn 33 7 9 9 8
Nouel Olivier Men/Men 30/35/40 43 6 10 10 9 8
Nury Marine Women 11 11
Olagnier Paul Mixed Snr 7 7
Olivier Arnal Men 35 10 10
Olivier Palerm Men 40 7 7
Ouillon Lionel Men 40 22 6 9 7
Pages Marion Mixed 8 8
Paillere Thomas Men/Men 30 20 10 10
Palerm William Men 40 26 11 7 8
Papon Frédéric Men 45 18 10 8
Pauchard Cyril Men 45 13 6 7
Pautrel Simon Women 27 11 11
Pautrel Valérie Women 27 16 8 8
Payet Annabelle Women 27 6 6
Pelisson Francois Men 10 10
Peronnard-Perrot Christèle Wom/Mix/Mxsn 51 7 7 6 8 7 8 8

France European Caps Page 32



Surname First Name Division Position # 04 06 08 10 12 14 16 18 22 23

Peronnard-Perrot Serge Mixed/Men 35 Coach 39 7 6 8 9 9
Peronnet Gaspard Men 30 9 9
Peronnet (Warbrick) Tara Women 27/Mxsnr 17 9 8
Perrot Vincent Men 35/40 29 6 6 9 8
Petiot Yvan Men 35 6 6
Petitcolas Alex Mixed 7 7
Peus Mylene Women 27 Coach 11 11
Peytavin Eric Men 35 Coach 7 7
Pezzani Cynthia Women/Mixed 14 6 8
Pezzani Cyril Mixed/Men 40 9 10 10 11
Pimbert Julie Women 13 7 6
Pin Jean-Noël Men 40/45/50 36 6 9 5 8 8
Pin Mael Mixed 29 8 11 10
Pitcho Julien Men/Men 30 20 10 10
Pitcho Rapael Men 10 10
Place Severine Mixed 9 9
Plasseraud Sylvain Men 45 10 10
Plat Frédéric Men/Men 30/35 33 6 9 10 8
Platel Philippe Men 35/30 Play/Ch 22 6 6 10
Poirier Marius Mixed 19 9 10
Poirier Matéo Mixed 10 10
Poirier Maxime Mixed 15 5 10
Quemener Nadia Women 56 8 8 9 10 12 9
Queverdo Adriane Women 8 8
Rabaud Edouard Men 30 8 8
Raberin Marie Mixed 7 7
Racine Laurence Women 7 7
Radomski Marion Mixed Snr 6 6
Ramanadin Bernard Men/Mix/Men 35 34 10 6 9 9
Ramondy Pierre Men 10 10
Ramus Frédéric Men 30 8 8
Rault Sébastien Men 35/40 24 6 6 7 5
Rayer Arnaud Mixed/Mxsnr 38 8 8 8 7 7
Rebuffet Emeline Mixed 6 6
Rebuffet Florent Mixed/Men 12 7 5
Remond Jean-Louis Men 35/40 20 6 6 8
Ribaud Juliette Mixed/Women 17 8 9
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Ribeiro Nicolas Men 28 9 9 10
Richard Jeremy Men 30 8 8
Richardot Eric Men 50 8 8
Rieu Julie Mixed Snr 22 7 8 7
Ringot Audrey Mixed 17 9 8
Risser Jules Men 9 9
Rivera Romain Men 10 10
Robbe Laury Women 6 6
Rocci Celine Women 6 6
Roda Angélique Mixed Snr 4 4
Rosenstiehl Marc Men 40 6 6
Rosenstiehl Quentin Mixed 52 4 9 9 10 11 9
Roset Eric Men 45/50 11 5 6
Roset Raphael Men 11 11
Roubaud Jennifer Women 8 8
Rouch Caroline Women 8 8
Rouesné Thibaud Mixed 21 10 11
Rous Louis Men 10 10
Rozenbaum Andrea Men 12 12
Ruppa Régis Men 35 6 6
Sagot Geoffery Mixed Snr 8 8
Saint Félix Dorian Men 30 16 8 8
Sammarcelli Marc Antoine Men 35 6 6
Samuels Waylon Mixed Ass Ch 9 9
Sannac Jérôme Men 35 7 7
Sauviac Aurelie Men Manager 9 9
Sauze Bruno Men 30 6 6
Sauze Marc Men/Men 35/40 22 10 6 6
Savignac Cedric Men/Men 30/35 28 5 6 9 8
Scheer Alix Mixed 9 9
Schepens Audrey Women 27 18 11 7
Secher Marion Women 27 7 7
Serre Alexandre Men 11 11
Sire Jules Mxsnr/Men 30 14 3 9 2
Sirieix Maé Women 10 10
Skrzydlewski Julien Mixed 8 8
Sockeel Teddy Men 4 4
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Sommé Eve Women 20 12 8
Sophie Chabbi Women 27 8 8
Soubrier Denis Mixed Snr 15 8 7
Suraud Clementine Women 7 7
Tayrac Arthur Men 9 9
Teillet Bruno Men 35/40 13 6 7
Teyssier Aude Women 27 8 8
Teyton Barbara Women/Women 27 31 8 9 8 6
Thierry Ancel Men 45 7 7
Thiphaine Marielle Women 9 9
Thollon Noé Men/Men 30 24 8 8 8
Tomasoni Christophe Men 45/50 19 11 8
Tomasso Lionel Men 10 10
Tonnelet Philippe Mixed Manager 9 9
Tonso Charlotte Women 6 6
Tournier Nicolas Men 6 6
Tournier Gregoire Mixed 6 6
Trapani Charles Men 45 6 6
Trofimoff Elisabeth Women 27 7 7
Vaïsse Bastien Men 14 14
Valarche Vincent Men/Mix/Mxsn 38 5 9 8 8 8
Vallee Benjamin Men/Men 30 13 8 5
Valls Laurianne Women 27 8 8
Vanduyfhuys Julie Mixed 9 9
Vellet Astrid Mixed 29 9 10 10
Vellet Julien Men 30 19 8 11
Vergnaud Thomas Men 30 8 8
Vericel Lorenn Women 27 6 6
Vernhet Houda Women/Women 27 35 8 9 8 10
Vidal Esteban Men 10 10
Vidal Gilles Men 40 7 7
Viezzi Olivier Mixed Snr 4 4
Vigile Thierry Men 50 4 4
Vignot Julien Mixed Snr 6 6
Villemeur Benjamin Men 30/35 17 9 8
Villemeur Laurent Men/Men 30/35/40 45 6 9 8 10 5 7
Vivarat Christophe Mixed/Men 30/35 26 6 6 9 5
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Way (Carpentier) Ilse Mix/Wom/Mxsn 33 9 8 8 8
Wentz Jacques Men 35 6 6
Whomsley Gareth Men 40/45 Play/Ch 14 6 8
Willaime Marc Men 10 10
Zettel Thibault Mixed Snr 9 9
Zink Anaïs Women 8 8
Zubora Carole Women 8 8
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FRANCE - Mainland Cup Representative Caps

2013 - Vienna, Austria

Last Name First Name Division Position 2013 2015 2017 #

Alexandre Damien Men 6 6
Bairaguy Roxane Mixed 4 4
Beurgaud Théo Men 6 6
Bizec Yannick Mixed 5 5
Bois Amandine Women 5 5
Bouvier Allison Mixed 5 5
Carlioz Christophe Men 6 6
Cognard Guillaume Men 6 6
Cottebarrot Bastien Men 6 6
Desgranges David Men 6 6
Dewam Benjamin Men 6 6
Di Benedetto Arnaud Men 6 6
Estarislao Justine Mixed 1 1
Fremez Romain Mixed 5 5
Galy Florent Mixed 5 5
Gandouin Dorothée Mixed 5 5
Gheeraert Jean Baptiste Men 6 6
Grelin Loïc Mixed 5 5
Gusmerini Eddy Mixed 5 5
Jonnard Marie Mixed 5 5
Largillier Thomas Mixed 5 5
Le Carlier Camille Women 5 5
Le Goff Emilie Women 5 5
Le Lievre Raphael Men 6 6
Le Pichon Sullyvann Mixed 5 5
Leclerc Flavien Men 6 6
Mas Cecile Women 5 5
Mazars Jérôme Men 6 6
Montagnat Charline Mixed 5 5
Pautrel Valérie Women 5 5
Quemener Nadia Women 5 5
Risser Jules Men 6 6
Rosentiehl Quentin Mixed 5 5
Rouch Caroline Women 5 5
Sockeel Teddy Men 6 6
Teyton Barbara Women 5 5
Vernhet Houda Women 5 5
Zink Anaïs Women 5 5
Zubora Carole Mixed 5 5
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OTHER INTERNATIONAL MATCHES

2019 - World Cup - Friendly matches played
2024 - World Cup - PNG Forfeited Games

Last Name First Name Division Position 2019 2024 #

Allen Katherine Women 1 1
Bassard Cedric Men 1 1
Bernard-Tremelo Louis Men 1 1
Berriat Hugo Men 1 1
Beurgaud Theo Men 1 1
Bizec Yannick Men 1 1
Bonhoure Thomas Men 1 1
Bourcier Anne-Blanche Women 1 1
Cellitti Fabien Men 1 1
Charbonneau Thibaud Men 1 1
Charreyre Thibaut Men 1 1
Chavance Violaine Women 1 1
Cheam Christian Men 1 1
Chourreau Florent Men 1 1
Desaulles Juliette Women 1 1
Duchateaux Alban Men 1 1
Faugeron Lucas Men 1 1
Fernandez Mathias Men 1 1
Guegan Lilian Men 1 1
Guegan Lucas Men 1 1
Henry Marie Women 1 1
Henry Mathilde Women 1 1
Huguet Rose Women 1 1
Jubin Rose Women 1 1
Le Carlier Camille Women 1 1
Le Carlier De Veslud Sophie Women 1 1
Leclerc Flavien Men 1 1
Leveque Bleuenn Women 1 1
Leveque Erwann Men 1 1
Lloyd Merlin Men 1 1
Merloz Remy Men 1 1
Merloz Valentin Men 1 1
Mignot Luca Men 1 1
Mocard Quentin Men 1 1
Moreaud Tom Men 1 1
Pezzani Cyril Men 1 1
Richardot Ronan Men 1 1
Rohrhurst Martin Men 1 1
Roset Raphael Men 1 1
Scherer Alice Women 1 1
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France - OFFICIALS
2015 - Coffs Harbour - Men, Women, Mixed
2015 - Coffs Harbour - Women 27, Men30/35/40/50, Mixed Snr
2024 - England - Men, Women, Mixed
2024 - England - Men 30/35/40/45/50/55; Women 27/35/40; Mixed Snr

Officials listed as Coach/Ass Coach/Mgr are Players fulfilling the duel roles and 
receive additional caps for that role BUT only for a numbr above the games played 
as a player

Last Name First Name Position Event

Bagalino Sébastien Mixed Officials WC 24
Bergere Yohan Men 30 Officials WC 24
Bernard Edwige Medical WC 15
Besson Andrea Women Officials WC 24
Bonnaudet Charlene Women Medical EU 16
Bouillet Adrien Men Officials WC 24
Bouju Estelle Men 40 Officials WC 24
Brebion Julien Mixed Snr Officials WC 24
Cancian Benjamin Women 27 Officials WC 24
Chastagner Servane Men 30 Officials WC 24
Chatard Julie MixSnr Medical WC 19
Choupin Pierre Mixed Snr Officials WC 24
Clement Benjamin Men Medical EU 16
Cohen Thomas Men 30 Medical WC 19
Cressens Johan Men 30 Officials WC 24
De La Forest Jérôme Mixed Officials WC 24
Delcros Martial Men 40 Officials WC 24
Desaulles Delphine Women Officials WC 24
Desaulles Josephine Women Officials WC 24
Doucet Kenny Women 35 Officials WC 24
Dupin Soline Men 30 Medical WC 19 24
Fabien Caron Men 30 Officials WC 24
Faignot Cyril Women 27 Officials WC 24
Fauduet Julie Men 50 Officials WC 24
Fauduet Lucas Men 50 Officials WC 24
Gasraldo Cynthia Medical WC 15
Goulvant Logann Men 30 Officials WC 24
Grimaldi Eric Men 50 Officials WC 24
Henry Victor Men 30 Medical WC 19
Huguen Patrick Men 50 Officials WC 24
Inard Meggie Mixed Officials WC 24
Laidebeur Maya Mixed Officials WC 24
Lajus Marc Women Ass Ch EU 16
Lajus Rafael Men 50 Officials WC 24
Lanaret Annabelle Mixed Snr Officials WC 24
Leon Marine MixSnr Medical WC 19 16
Leveque Arnaud Women Officials WC 24
Maffettone Dorian Mixed Medical EU 16
Many Samuel Mixed Officials WC 24
Martin Vincent Men Officials WC 24
Massoteau-BarboDimitri Men Medical WC 19 24
Muller-Mahjoub Marylou Women 35 Officials WC 24
Negrotto Charles Men 40/50 Medical EU/WC 16 19 24
Neiland David James Men 40 Officials WC 24
Ollivier Yann Mixed Medical WC 19 24

Years

France Officials Page 39



Parizot Eva Women Officials WC 24
Plessis Julie Women 27 Officials WC 24
Porta Caroline Men Officials WC 24
Porta Charlène Men Officials WC 24
Roset Raphael Women 27 Officials WC 24
Rubin Anatole Women Medical WC 19
Samuels Waylon Tour Leader WC 15
Savignon Pauline Mixed Medical WC 19
Skapin Olivier Men 40 Officials WC 24
Sommé Eve Women Officials WC 24
Stefanelli Damien Men 40 Officials WC 24
Tipple Mark Men Officials WC 24
Tipple Mark Women Officials WC 24
Tipple Mark Mixed Officials WC 24
Vellet Jean-Louis Mixed Snr Officials WC 24
Vellet Julien Mixed Officials WC 24
Verdier Alexandre Mixed Snr Officials WC 24
Vernhet Houda Women 35 Officials WC 24
Versolatto Claire Medical WC 15
Vicedo Olivia Women 35 Officials WC 24
Vieville Alexandre Women 27 Officials WC 24
Viltart Stephanie Medical WC/EU 15
Zettel Thibault Mixed Snr Officials WC 24
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